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The menu of Mo's Burgers from Morgan Hill includes 59 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $11.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mo's Burgers:

Not bad! | got the Fried Chicken Benedict: two biscuits topped with eggs, fried chicken tenders, sausage gravy
and fried sage, and served with country potatoes and watermelon. The eggs were a bit too funny for my taste,
but otherwise, everything tasted good, if not extraordinary. The gravy was definitely a highlight. Our server did an
awesome job and was quick on refills and requests. The outdoor patio is a big plus.... read more. What User
doesn't like about Mo's Burgers:

Be careful when ordering from here, you may not get your order. | ordered the tatertot-chos and only got tater
tots. Tater tots alone are not worth $14 so it was a complete waste of money. The burger was good though.
When you order something to go, you expect to get what you ordered. read more. During meals, a refreshing
drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable meals, but also a large and comprehensive
diversity of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, and you have the opportunity to try
scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Most often, the burgers of this establishment, which are
among the highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, You
can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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o 's Burgers Menu

Salads

COLESLAW
Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Burgers

SRIRACHA CHEESE MELT

Toast

TOAST

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

CHORIZO

Soft drinks

ORANGE JUICE

$4.5

$3.8

$7.0

$17.5

$3.0

$8.5

$3.8

$9.0

$6.0

$6.0

Potatoes

HASHBROWNS $5.5
Trench Tries

TATER TOTS $5.5
%ids Menii

KIDS CHEESEBURGER $9.0
Hot drinks

HOT TEA $3.8
Brealfast Sides

THIS COUNTRYS POTATOES $5.5
Small Plates

CRISPY TEMPURA SHRIMP $15.0
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST $16.0

Benedicts

THE SEMI-OLD FASHIONED

BENEDICT $15.0
Texas Country Brunch Menu

ROADHOUSE BENEDICT $19.0
COFFEE $3.8

The Morning fifter

FRIED CHICKEN BENEDICT $18.5
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Breakfast On the Side

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $3.0
(]
Specialty Beef Burgers
RED, WHITE BLUE BURGER $19.0
4
Sammo's
THE OLD SKOOL BLT $12.5

Classic Breakfast Ttems with
a Mo 3 Twist

STEAK EGGS BREAKFAST TACOS $17.0

fllterna

THE GOBBLER $17.0
Toast Eamp; Things

THE CLUCKIN WAFFLE $18.5
Uncategorized

THE FRENCHY $19.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.5
WINGS $12.5
Starters

SPICY BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
BITES

FRESH FRUIT BOWL $5.0

tids Breakfast

THE LIL AMERICAN $9.0

$11.5

PANCAKE BACON DIPPERS

$8.5

Classic Brealkfast Ttems with

a Mo&apos;s Twist
MOS BREAKFAST SAMMO
MOS SPECIAL (THE MOTATTA)

Side dishes
ENGLISH MUFFIN

FRESH SPRING SALAD
ONION RINGS

Greens + Soup
MOS ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD

MOS TACO SALAD

THE MOS(T) AMAZING TOMATO
SOuUP

THE COBB LIKE NO OTHER

MOS ALL AMERICAN CLASSIC
THE HANGOVER HAMBURGER

THE TEXAS ROADHOUSE

MOS KNOWS HUEVOS
RANCHEROS

TATERTOT-CHOS

Dishes are prepared with

BLACK FOREST HAM
GREEN BEANS
SAUSAGE

BACON

MILK

$15.0
$14.0

$3.0
$4.5
$8.5

$17.5
$17.5

$7.0

$18.5

$16.0
$19.0
$18.5

$17.0

$14.0

$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$4.0
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Toast & 'l'lunqa PROSCIUTTO FIG AVOCADO 616.0

TOAST
TATER TOT WAFFLE PROSCIUTTO $14.5
ARUGULA . NUTELLA BACON STUFFED

FRENCH TOAST TOAST
BACON EGG AVOCADO TOAST $15.5
TATER TOT WAFFLE CHEDDAR

FUNKY MONKEY BANANA $14.5 BACON $14.0
PANCAKES ’

$16.0
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Mo’s Burgers

17290 Monterey Rd #101,
Morgan Hill, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-14:40
Friday 08:00-14:40
Saturday 08:00-14:40
Sunday 08:00-14:40
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