

#### Mo's Burgers Menu

https://menulist.menu 17290 Monterey Rd #101, Morgan Hill, United States (+1)4088838480

The menu of Mo's Burgers from Morgan Hill includes 59 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mo's Burgers:
Not bad! I got the Fried Chicken Benedict: two biscuits topped with eggs, fried chicken tenders, sausage gravy and fried sage, and served with country potatoes and watermelon. The eggs were a bit too funny for my taste, but otherwise, everything tasted good, if not extraordinary. The gravy was definitely a highlight. Our server did an awesome job and was quick on refills and requests. The outdoor patio is a big plus.... read more. What User doesn't like about Mo's Burgers:

Be careful when ordering from here, you may not get your order. I ordered the tatertot-chos and only got tater tots. Tater tots alone are not worth \$14 so it was a complete waste of money. The burger was good though. When you order something to go, you expect to get what you ordered. <u>read more</u>. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable meals, but also a large and comprehensive diversity of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Most often, the **burgers of this establishment**, which are among the highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, You can also unwind at the bar with a **freshly tapped beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

# Mo's Burgers Menu



Potatoes	
HASHBROWNS	\$5.5
French Fries	
TATER TOTS	\$5.5
Kids Menü	
KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
Hot drinks	
HOT TEA	\$3.8
Breakfast Sides	
THIS COUNTRYS POTATOES	\$5.5
Small Plates	
CRISPY TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$15.0
Brunch Entrees	
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$16.0
Benedicts	
THE SEMI-OLD FASHIONED BENEDICT	\$15.0
Texas Country Brunch	Menu
ROADHOUSE BENEDICT	\$19.0
Coffee	
COFFEE	\$3.8

## The Morning After

FRIED CHICKEN BENEDICT

\$18.5



# Mo's Burgers Menu

<b>Breakfast On the Side</b> BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$3.0
<b>Specialty Beef Burgers</b> RED, WHITE BLUE BURGER	\$19.0
Sammo's	
THE OLD SKOOL BLT	\$12.5
Classic Breakfast Items u a Mo's Twist	vith
STEAK EGGS BREAKFAST TACOS	\$17.0
Alterna	
THE GOBBLER	\$17.0
Toast & Things	
THE CLUCKIN WAFFLE	\$18.5
Uncategorized	
THE FRENCHY	\$19.0
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.5
WINGS	\$12.5
Starters	
SPICY BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$11.5
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$5.0
Kids Breakfast	
THE LIL AMERICAN	\$9.0



\$8.5

### Classic Breakfast Items with a Mo's Twist

PANCAKE BACON DIPPERS

MOS BREAKFAST SAMMO	\$15.0
MOS SPECIAL (THE MOTATTA)	\$14.0

### Side dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.0
FRESH SPRING SALAD	\$4.5
ONION RINGS	\$8.5

## Greens + Soup

MOS ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.5
MOS TACO SALAD	\$17.5
THE MOS(T) AMAZING TOMATO SOUP	\$7.0
THE COBB LIKE NO OTHER	\$18.5

## Popular Items

MOS ALL AMERICAN CLASSIC	\$16.0
THE HANGOVER HAMBURGER	\$19.0
THE TEXAS ROADHOUSE	\$18.5
MOS KNOWS HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$17.0
TATERTOT-CHOS	\$14.0

#### Dishes are prepared with

BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.0
GREEN BEANS	\$7.0
SAUSAGE	\$6.0
BACON	\$6.0
MILK	\$4.0





### **Toast & Things**

TATER TOT WAFFLE PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA	\$14.5
BACON EGG AVOCADO TOAST	\$15.5
FUNKY MONKEY BANANA PANCAKES	\$14.5

PROSCIUTTO FIG AVOCADO TOAST	\$16.0
NUTELLA BACON STUFFED FRENCH TOAST TOAST	\$16.0
TATER TOT WAFFLE CHEDDAR BACON	\$14.0







17290 Monterey Rd #101, Morgan Hill, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00-14:40 Friday 08:00-14:40 Saturday 08:00-14:40 Sunday 08:00-14:40